Datasheet Reference No: DF-FA02
Rev. 1 -  January 2020
Dust and Fume Extraction
NEDERMAN FAN ACCESSORIES FOR N10/N16/N24
info@aessolutions.co.uk 			            0141 892 6690			                           aessolutions.co.uk
AES OFFER INSTALLATION AND SERVICE SUPPORT FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
FAN ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS
Description Part No.
Adaptor Ø125/Ø100 mm 14341077
Adaptor Ø125/Ø75 mm 14341080
Adaptor int. Ø160/ext. Ø75 mm 14510426
Adaptor int. Ø160/ext. Ø100 mm 14510526
Adaptor int. Ø160/ext. Ø125 mm 14510626
Adaptor int. Ø150/Ø125 mm 14511126
Adaptor int. Ø160/Ø150 mm 14511226
Inlet adaptor for hose Ø160 mm for
fan N10/N16/N24
14510326
Inlet adaptor for hose Ø160 mm and two guard
nets for fan N10/N16/N24
14322166
Guard net, for fan N10/N16/N24 14333181
Hose. L = 5 m. Ø 100 mm. PVC. Black 10500427
Hose. L = 5 m. Ø 125 mm. PVC. Black 10500527
Hose. L = 5 m. Ø 150 mm. PVC. Black 10500627
Hose. L = 5 m. Ø 160 mm. PVC. Black 10511026
Coupling tube 3” x 3” (75 mm) 14503626
Coupling tube 4” x 4” (100 mm) 14504626
Coupling tube 5” x 5” (125 mm) 14505626
Coupling tube 6” x 6” (150 mm) 14506626
Coupling tube Ø160-Ø160 mm 14511326
Creating Safer Workplaces
Datasheet Reference No: DF-FA02
Rev. 1 -  January 2020
Dust and Fume Extraction
NEDERMAN FAN ACCESSORIES
info@aessolutions.co.uk 			            0141 892 6690			                           aessolutions.co.uk
AES OFFER INSTALLATION AND SERVICE SUPPORT FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
FAN ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS
Description Part No.
Nozzle with magnet. 250 x 30 mm. Aluminium.
Ø 100 mm
14500226
Nozzle with magnet. 260 x 10 mm.
Polycarbonate. Ø 100 mm
14501226
Silencer for fan when mounting on Original/
Telescopic
14502126
Silencer including quick release (for fan
mounting on FilterBox)
14502226
Split inlet Ø 125 int. / 2 x Ø 100 mm ext. 14500526
Split inlet Ø 125 int. / 2 x Ø 125 mm ext. 14500726
Split inlet Ø 125 int. / 2 x Ø 75 mm ext. 14500826
Split inlet Ø 160 int. / 2 x Ø 100 mm ext. 14510726
Split inlet Ø 160 int. / 2 x Ø 125 mm ext. 14510826
Split inlet Ø 160 int. / 2 x Ø 75 mm ext. 14510926
Support bracket for N10/N16/N24 for fixed
mounting
14510126
Support bracket for N40 for fixed mounting 14510226
Support bracket for portable N16/N24 fan 14511426
Support bracket for fan N29 14321745
Creating Safer Workplaces